Question & Answer session   

Day 10  10am Tea/ Coffee 

10:30am to 12:30pm:   

1: Practice on patient 

1pm to 2pm :  Lunch 

2:30pm to 4:30pm   

1: Your query our solution 

2: Question & Answer session   

Course Fee:  Rs.  2,10,000/- (Two Lakh Ten Thousand Rupees Only)